



Tabulation of Bids  
25-R0993

Local Public Agency: City of Crest Hill  
County: Will  
Section: \_\_\_\_\_  
Estimate: \$870,730.00

Date: 11/6/2025  
Time: 10:00 AM

Attended By: Mallory Weisbrodt

				Name of Bidder:		Hoerr Construction Inc.		Insituform Technologies, LLC.		Performance Pipelining Inc.		Inliner Solutions, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.	
				Address of Bidder:		1416 County Road 200 North		580 Goddard Ave		1551 West Norris Drive		5031 W. 66th Street		2500 W. Arthington St.	
								CORPORATE OFFICE							
						Goodfield, IL 61742		Chesterfield, MO 63005		Ottawa, IL 61350		Bedford Park, IL 60638		Chicago, IL 60612	
				Approved Engineer's Estimate											
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
R3001085	CUT PROTRUDING TAPS	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,476.00	\$1,476.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
R3003025	JOINTS TO BE GROUTED, 27"	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,120.00	\$22,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
R300000A	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE TEMPERATURE MONITORING	FOOT	3,320	\$4.00	\$13,280.00	\$4.00	\$13,280.00	\$3.00	\$9,960.00	\$1.00	\$3,320.00	\$1.00	\$3,320.00	\$5.00	\$16,600.00
X0326661	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 21"	FOOT	380	\$170.00	\$64,600.00	\$460.00	\$174,800.00	\$450.71	\$171,269.80	\$340.00	\$129,200.00	\$493.00	\$187,340.00	\$400.00	\$152,000.00
X0326662	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 27"	FOOT	2,420	\$240.00	\$580,800.00	\$260.00	\$629,200.00	\$265.66	\$642,897.20	\$355.00	\$859,100.00	\$435.00	\$1,052,700.00	\$600.00	\$1,452,000.00
X0326663	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 30"	FOOT	520	\$265.00	\$137,800.00	\$300.00	\$156,000.00	\$344.52	\$179,150.40	\$350.00	\$182,000.00	\$459.00	\$238,680.00	\$600.00	\$312,000.00
R3002080	SERVICE LATERALS TO BE REINSTATED	EACH	5	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
X0326275	RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY ENTRY PERMIT	EACH	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,373.00	\$14,746.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
Z0048665	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	L SUM	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,746.00	\$14,746.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
X0327762	RAILROAD FLAGGER	DOL	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
X2010106	TREE & BRUSH REMOVAL (UNDER 6 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	-	-	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
20100110	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	-	-	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
20100210	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	-	-	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
R2004015	CONTINGENCY	L SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$870,730.00	\$1,063,280.00		\$1,085,102.40		\$1,222,620.00		\$1,587,878.00		\$2,008,100.00	